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NUTRITIONAL INFO INGREDIENTS PROCESSING
Nutrition Facts CaneSugar Producedn a 3rd partyaudited& FDA
S registeredacility with consistensuperior
Amount per serving ratlngs.
Calories 40
To;a: Fatt:i o o ﬂ'“ng SHELF L'FE
o 3 yearsfrom dateof manufactur:
Total Carbohydrate 10g 4%
" e i - SUGGESTED STORAGE LOT CODE
— Storein dry conditions betweer70°F & Julian Code Date
- 85°F First digit = last digit of the year
Next three digits = day of the year
REGULATORY CLAIMS
ALLERGENS Present Presen.t On Pres.ernf
Dairy Free K Yes 1 No In Product? Same line? In Facility?
Low Fat X Yes [ No Milk |0 Yes X No | [dYes X No|KX Yes [1No
Fat Free X Yes [0 No Egg |OOYes X No | OYes X No|[dYes X No
Low Sodium X Yes [ No Peanut |[JYes X No | [0Yes X No|X Yes [JNo
Sodium Free X Yes [ No Tree Nuts | [dYes XINo | [JYes X No|X Yes [1No
Gluten Free X Yes [ No Wheat |0 Yes X No | [0Yes X No|X Yes [JNo
Vegetarian X Yes [ No Soy |OYes XINo| OYes Xl No|X Yes [1No
Vegan 0 Yes X No Crustacean |[[JYes XINo | [JYes X No|[]Yes X No
Halal [0 Yes X No Fish |0 Yes X No | [0Yes X No|[JYes X No
Kosher OU X Yes [ No Sulphite |0 Yes X No | [0Yes X No|[Yes X No
Kosher OUD [0 Yes X No Sesame |[JYes XINo | [dYes X No|[Yes X No
Kosher OU Parve [1Yes X No Mustard |[JYes XINo | [Yes X No|[JYes X No
Package Case UPC GTIN Case Dimensions Case | Case Pallet
Type Pack L"xW”xH" Cube |Weight| Ti/Hi
Case 72ct n/a 5001116703120 7 10.63 x 7.75 x 6.00 0.286 3lbs | 22/7=154
Product of United States VERSION DATE
ROSES BRANDS® ol 03DEC21
APPROVED BY

SO011167051207

Corporate Office: Dallas, TX 75230
Manufacturing: 101 Erie Blvd. Canajoharie, NY 13317
800-697-1735 - customerservice@rosesbrands.com

Bill Freytag, Director,
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